Wine by Glass

Sparkling

Prosecco ‘La Gioiosa’, Treviso DOC
Veneto, Italy

Champagne ‘Yellow Label’, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Reims, France

Champagne Blanc de Blancs, Ruinart
Reims, France

Champagne, Dom Pérignon
Epernay, France

White

Chardonnay ‘Morning Fog', Wente Vineyards
California, U.S.A.

Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Te Tera’ Martinborough Vineyard
Martinborough, New Zealand

Riesling, Domaine Paul Blanck
Alsace, France

Chablis, Domaine Louis Moreau
Burgundy, France

Gavi di Gavi ‘Rovereto’, Michele Chiarlo
Piemonte, Italy

Rosé

‘Whispering Angel', Chdteau d'Esclans
Cbtes de Provence, France

Red

Malbec, Amancaya, Bodegas Caro
Mendoza, Argentina

Chianti Superiore, Castello Banfi
Toscana, Italy

Dolcetto de Alba, G.D. Vajra
Piemonte, Italy

Bordeaux Superior, Chateau Maison Noble
Bordeaux, France

‘Les Pierres Dorées', Louis Latour
Burgundy, France

Sweet

Port, Late Bottled Vintage, Churchill’s
Douro, Portugal

Moscato d'Asti, Prunotto
Piemonte, Italy

Passito di Pantelleria 'Ben Ryé', Donnafugata
Sicilia, Italy

NV

NV

NV

2013

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2019

2021

2018

2022

2020

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Glass

$128

$178

$258

$588

$138
$158
$178
$188

$198

$148

$148

$158

$168
$178

$218

$128

$148

$178

Bottle

$688

$998

$1.588

$3.498

$708
$838
$898
$908

$998

$738

$878

$898

$948

$968

$1,128

$488

$688

$988



Special Formats

Champagne
‘Yellow Label', Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Reims, France

Brut Vintage Rosé, Louis Roederer
Reims, France

Grande Cuvée, Krug
Reims, France

White

Pinot Grigio‘Le Rime’, Castello Banfi
Toscana, Italy

Chabilis Ter Cru, Louis Latour
Burgundy, France

Meursault, Louis Latour
Burgundy, France

Red

Barolo, Massolino
Piemonte,ltaly

Fixin, Domaine Berthaut Gerbet
Burgundy, France

Gevrey-Chambertin, Louis Latour
Burgundy, France

Chateau Calon Ségur
Bordeaux, France

Sweet Wine

Tokaiji, AszU 5 Puttonyos, Disznokd
Tokaiji, Hungary

‘Mascaron Par Ginestet’, Ginestet
Sauternes, France

Chateau d'Yguem
Sauternes, France

Format

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

500ml

500ml

750 ml

Vintage

NV

2016

NV

2021

2022

2021

2019

2017

2020

2000

2013

2015

2006

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Price

$658

$1.158

$2,108

$528

$768

$1.198

$918

$968

$1.198

$2,328

$988

$1,018

$8.158



Special Formats

Champagne

Reims

‘Yellow Label', Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Blanc de Blancs, Ruinart

Collection ‘243", Louis Roederer

Rosé, Ruinart

Cristal, Louis Roederer

Cristal, Louis Roederer

Grande Cuvée, Krug

Cristal, Louis Roederer

Epernay

Dom Pérignon

White

Chardonnay 'M3', Shaw+Smith
Adelaide Hills, Australia

Meursault Ter Cru 'Genevrieres', Bouchard Pere & Fils
Burgundy, France

Red

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG, Poliziano
Toscana, Italy

Vosne Romanée, René Bouvier
Burgundy, France

Balhannah Vineyard, Shaw+Smith
Adelaide Hills, Australia

Chdateau Calon Segur
Bordeaux, France

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori
Toscana, Italy

Echezeaux Grand Cru, Domaine Lamarche
Burgundy, France

'‘Carruades de Lafite', Chdteau Lafite Rothschild
Paulliac, France

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori
Toscana, Italy

Format

1500ml
1500ml
1500ml
1500ml
1500ml
1500ml
3000ml
3000ml

1500ml

1500ml

1500ml

1500ml

1500ml

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500ml

1500ml

3000ml

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Vintage

NV
NV
NV
NV
2009
2006
NV
2006

2010

2020

2017

2020

2019

2016

2002

2017

2020

2012

2004

Price

$2,198
$3.488
$3.498
$3.888
$10,988
$11,988
$21,988
$29,888

$7.288

$2,298

$4.568

$2,158

$4,158

$3.688

$6.988

$7.888

$8.898

$12,288

$20,158



Champagne

White

Reims

‘Collection 244’, Louis Roederer

‘Philippe Starck’ Brut Nature, Louis Roederer
Grande Cuvée ‘171 éme Edition’, Krug
‘Blanc de Blancs’, Dom Ruinart

Vintage, Krug

Cristal, Louis Roederer

Ay

‘Special Cuvée’, Bollinger

‘La Grande Année’, Bollinger

Bouzy

La Grande Recolte Grand Cru, Pierre Paillard
Les Mesnil sur Oger

L'Espirit Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Pierre Peters
Tours Sur Marne

‘Ultra-Brut’, Laurent-Perrier

‘Grand Siecle’, Laurent-Perrier

Epernay

Plenitude 'P2', Dom Pérignon

Vintage

NV
2015
NV
2009
2006

2012

NV

2014

2012

2018

NV

NV

2002

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Price

$1.698
$2,298
$3.688
$3.388
$6.,388

$6.998

$1.888

$2,698

$2,798

$2,488

$2,218

$3.458

$7.188



Champagne
Rosé

Reims

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Ruinart

‘Cuvée Rosé’, Tours sur Marne, Laurent-Perrier
Epernay

Vintage Rosé, Dom Pérignon

Sparkling Wine

ITALY

Lombardia

Franciacorta ‘Satén’, Barone Pizzini

Franciacorta Riserva ‘Annamaria Clementi’, Ca'del Bosco

ENGLAND
West Sussex

Roebuck Classic Cuvee

Rosé Wine
‘By Ott’, Domaine Ott

Cobtes de Provence, France

‘Chdéteau de Selle’, Domaine Ott  1500ml
Cobtes de Provence, France

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Vintage

NV
NV
NV

2009

2016

2013

2017

2021

2021

Price

$1.248
$1.588
$2,488

$5.988

$1,318

$2,588

$1.488

$928

$2,368



White Wine

ITALY

Frivli Venezia Giulia
‘Kaplja’', Damijan

Vintage Tuninad', Jermann

Trentino-Alto-Adige
Pinot Grigio, Ruffino

Pinot Grigio, Maso Cantanghel

Piemonte

Derthona ‘La Colombera’, Piercarlo Semino

Langhe, Gaia & Rey, Gaja

Toscana

Batar, Agricola Querciabella

Umbria

Castello della Sala 'Cervaro della Sala', Antinori

Marche

Verdicchio Superiore ‘dei Castelli di Jesi’, Villa Bucci

Campania

Neroamata Bianco, Mastroberardino

Fiano di Avellino Riserva 'Stilema’, Mastroberardino

Sicilia

'Phitos Bianco', Azienda Agricola Cos

Vintage

2019

2019

2022

2022

2021
2019

2020

2021

2021

2019
2018

2020

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Price

$1.778

$2,158

$968

$1.288

$1.188
$5.028

$2,688

$2,088

$988

$928
$1.358

$1.398



White Wine

FRANCE
Burgundy

Chablis Ter Cru, Louis Latour

Pernand-Vergelesses ler Cru 'En Cardeaux’, Louis Latour
Aligoté "Antichtone", Benoit Ente

Chablis Grand Cru 'Blanchot’, Simonnet-Febvre
Chassagne-Montrachet Ter Cru ‘Morgeot’, Bertrand Bachalet
Meursault 'Clos de Cromin', Domaine Jean Monnier et Fils
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru ‘Morgeot’ C.Pommard
Vougeot ler Cru Le Clos Blanc de Vougeot, Domaine de la Vougeraie
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Bouchard Pére & Fils
Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Faiveley
Puligny-Montrachet Ter Cru ‘Les Folatieres’, D. Leflaive
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Bonneau du Martray

Loire Valley

Sancerre 'Le Rochoy', Domaine Laporte

Pouilly-Fume ‘En Travertin’, Henri Bourgeois

Alsace

Gewaurztraminer 'Vendages Tardives', Trimbach

Pinot Gris Alsace Grand Cru 'Zotzenberg', Boeckel
Rhéne Valley
Chdateaneuf-du-Pape Tradition', Domaine de la Solitude

Condrieu ‘La Cote Chery’, Ogier

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Vintage

2022
2022
2020
2019
2020
2021
2020
2019
2017
2016
2006

2014

2022

2022

2017
2017

2020

2017

Price

$1.578
$1.678
$1.998
$2,288
$2,358
$2,488
$2,698
$2,838
$4,498
$6.998
$9.688

$9.988

$948

$1.108

$1.598
$1.138

$1.388

$1.658



White Wine

SPAIN
Placet 'Valtomelloso', Bodegas Palacios Remondo, Rioja

Godello’'Pezas Da Portela’, Bodegas Valdesil, Valdeorras

GERMANY
Riesling Trocken ‘Dachfilet’, Prinz Von Hessen, Rheingau

Riesling Grosses Gewdchs ‘Konigsbacher Idig, A. Christmann, Pfalz

Riesling Auslese ‘Juffer-Sonnenuhr’, Weingut Max Ferd. Richter, Mosel

USA

Sauvignon Blanc 'Aveta' Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Napa Valley,
California

Chardonnay Hyde de Villaine, Carneros, California

ARGENTINA

Chardonnay Adrianna Vineyard 'White Stones', Catena Zapata

NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc, 'South Oaks', Auntsfield, Marlborough

AUSTRALIA
Riesling, 'No. 55' Rieslingfreak, Clare Valley

Viognier, The Virgilius, Yalumba, Eden Valley

JAPAN

Chardonnay Tomi Cuvée' Tomi No Oka, Suntory, Yamanashi

Vintage

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2019

2018

2017

2020

2022

2020

2015

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Price

$948

$1.248

$1.258
$1.958

$1.378

$1,248

$1.968

$2,288

$1,348

$988

$1.678

$3.308



Red Wine

ITALY
Frivli Venezia Giulia
Pinot Nero 'Red Angel', Jermann

Veneto

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore 'Catullo’, Bertani

Amarone della Valpolicella 'Capitel Monte Olmi', Tedeschi

Trentino-Alto Adige

Teroldego ‘Morei’, Foradori
Piemonte

Barbera

Barbera d' Alba Superiore, Oddero
Barbera d’ Alba, Luciano Sandrone

Barbera d' Alba Superiore, G.D. Vajra

Barbaresco
Barbaresco ‘Martinenga’, Marchesi di Gresy

Barbaresco Riserva ‘Rabaja’, Giuseppe Cortese

Barolo

Barolo, Massolino

Barolo, ‘Mariondino’, Parusso
Barolo, ‘Cerequio’, Michele Chiarlo
Barolo, Roberto Voerzio

Langhe ‘Sperss’, Gaja

Barolo, Bartolo Mascarello

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Vintage

2020

2018

2016

2020

2021

2018

2021

2016

2011

2015

2016

2017

2006

1998

2006

Price

$998

$1,268

$2,348

$1,589

$1,128
$1.258

$1.378

$1.998

$2,668

$1,428
$1,798
$2,688
$4,788
$6,598

$9.198



Red Wine
ITALY

Marche

Pelago, Umani Ronchi

Toscana

Chianti

Chianti Classico Riserva, Brancaia
‘Camartina’, Agricola Querciabella

Testamatta', Bibi Graetz

Montepulciano and Montalcino

Rosso di Montepulciano, Maria Caterina Dei
Rosso di Montalcino, Poggio di Sotto
Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Banfi
‘SummusS' Sant'Antimo, Castello Banfi

Brunello di Montalcino, ‘Vigna di Pianrosso Rise’,
Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona

Brunello di Montalcino, Casanuova delle Cerbaie

Super Tuscan

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori

Guado al Tasso, Tenuta Guado al Tasso
Solaia, Marchesi Antinori

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido

Matorocchio, Tenuta Guado al Tasso

Vintage

2018

2020
2017

2013

2020
2020
2016
2013

2015

1997

2020
2016
2014
2013

2011

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Price

$1.428

$1.188
$2,068

$3.288

$868
$1,798
$1,988
$2,158

$2,788

$3.458

$3.028
$3.288
$6.258
$6.888

$7.988



Red Wine

ITALY

Puglia

Castel del Monte Bocca di Lupo, Tormaresca
Campania

Radici Taurasi Riserva, Mastroberardino

Stilema Taurasi, Mastroberardino

Sicilia

Etna Rosso ‘A Rina’, Girolamo Rosso

Cerasulo di Vittoria Classico, Azienda Agricola Cos
Etna Rosso 'Contrada Raspante', Tenuta Tascante

Etna Rosso 'Fragore', Donnafugata

FRANCE
Rhéne Valley
Northern Rhéne

Saint-Joseph Esprit de Granit, Cave de Tain

Cote-Rotie La Serine, Ogier
Hermitage Farconnet, Jean-Louis Chave Selection
Cote Rotie ‘La Mouline’, E. Guigal

L'Hermitage, Jean Louis Chave

Southern Rhéne

Chéteauneuf-Du-Pape, Domaine des Sénéchaux

Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, Clos de L'Oratoire des Papes, Ogier
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Charles Giraud Collection, Domaine Saint Préfert

Cobtes du Rhéne, Chateau de Fonsalette, Chateau Rayas

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Vintage

2010

2016

2016

2020
2020
2017

2016

2019

2020
2018
2001

1999

2019
2021
2017

2010

Price

$2,198

$1,178

$1.968

$1.228
$1,428
$1,728

$1,958

$1.088

$1.598
$1.898
$8.938

$14,888

$1.348
$1.998
$2,788

$11,288



Red Wine
FRANCE
Bordeaux

Saint Estephe
Chateau Lafon Rochet

Chateau de Pez

Paulliac

Comtesse De Lalande, Ché&teau Pichon Longueville

Chéteau Pontet-Canet
Chéteau Duhart-Milon
Chéateau Latour

Chdateau Mouton Rothschild
Chdateau Lafite Rothschild
Saint-Julien

Chateau Beychevelle

Chateau Leoville Las Cases

Margaux

Chdateau Lascombes

Chateau Rauzan-Ségla

Pessac-Léognan

Chdateau Les Carmes, Haut-Brion
Pomerol

Les Fillottes, Francois Thienpont
Vieux Chateau Certan

Chdateau Lafleur

Saint-Emilion

Chateau Roylland

Chateau Bellefont-Belcier

Chdateau Troplong Mondot

Chateau Angelus

Chateau Cheval Blanc

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

Vintage

2017
2020

2019
2007

2009

2014
2009
2008

2005
2006

2007
2000

2014

2015

2014

2001

2017

2005

2008

2007
2009

Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Price

$1.518
$1.688

$1.738
$2,428

$2,788

$10,988
$14,558
$28,188

$3.468
$4,458

$2,258
$3.378

$2,998

$2,198
$4,138

$12,288

$1,468
$2,288

$2,948

$7.988
$20,498



Red Wine

FRANCE

Burgundy

Coéte Chalonnaise

Mercurey ‘Les Montots’, Domaine De Villaine
Céte de Beaune

Beaune ler Cru ‘Les Vignes Franches’, Domaine Mazily
Volnay Ter Cru‘Les Roncerets', Domaine de Chassorney

Chorey Les Beaune 'Tres Vieilles Vignes', Dugat Py

Cote de Nuits

Nuits Saint Georges, Louis Latour

Nuits Saint George ler Cru ‘Les Murgers’, Domaine Bertagna
Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru, 'Les Charmes', Francois Bertheau
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine René Bouvier

Vosne Romanée ler Cru ‘Les Beaux Monts’, Michel Noéllat
Charmes-Chambertin Grande Cuvée V.V, D. Laurent

Romanée Saint Vivant Grand Cru ‘Les Quatre Journeaux’, Louis Latour

Echezeaux Grand cru, Domaine de La Romanée-Conti

Loire Valley

Cabernet Franc Clau de Nell, A.-C. Leflaive, Anjou-Saumur

SPAIN
Rioja 'Reserva Especial’, Muga
Priorat Les Terrases 'Laderas de Pizarra', Alvaro Palacios

Bierzo ‘La Bienquerida’, Altos de Losada

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Vintage

2020

2019

2018

2020

2017
2018
2020
2019
2019
2014
2016

2019

2022

2019
2020

2020

Price

$1.258

$1,618
$2,828

$2,958

$2,068
$2,298
$3.128
$3.850
$3.988
$4,398
$12,188

$73,698

$1,128

$1.348
$1,458

$1,468



Red Wine

USA

Pinot Noir 'O.F.S', DeLoach Vineyard, Russian River Valley

Pinot Noir, Ken Wright Cellars Shea Vineyard, Oregon State
Cabernet Sauvignon, Paul Hobbs, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Mercury Head’, Orion Swift, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Insignia’, Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon “Continuum” Mondavi , Napa Valley

ARGENTINA
Syrah-Viognier ‘Iscay’, Trapiche, Uco Valley
Grand Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes, Mendoza

Malbec, ‘Finca Altamira’, Achaval Ferrer, Uco Valley

AUSTRALIA
Grenache Thistledown Vagabond, McLaren Vale

Shiraz ‘The Struie’, Torbreck, Barossa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon *‘Art Series’, Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River

NEW ZEALAND

Pinot Noir, ‘Single Vineyard Southern Valleys’, Auntsfield, Marlborough

Pinot Noir, ‘Single Vineyard Long Gully’, Mt Difficulty

CHINA

Shanxi ‘Deep Blue', Grace Vineyard

Vintage

2020
2018
2018
2019
2019

2012

2019
2019

2018

2022

2021

2019

2021

2017

2017

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Price

$1.348
$1.768
$2,548
$3.288
$4,468

$5.528

$1.248
$1,518

$3.458

$1,198
$1,638

$2,188

$898

$1.898

$1.298



Saké
JAPAN

Hakushika ‘Akitaryu' Kimoto Honjozo
Akitakomachi from Akita prefecture, 70% Rice Polish

Dewazakura Tetsukuri lyukusei' Daiginjo
Yamada Nishiki from Yamagata prefecture, 48% Rice Polish

Masumi ‘Sanka’Junmai Daiginjo Genshu
Yamada Nishiki from Yamagata prefecture, 48% Rice Polish

Dassai ‘45’ Sparkling Junmai Daiginjo
Yamada Nishiki from Yamaguchi prefecture, 45% Rice Polish

Maboroshi No Taki Meisuinokura Tokobetsu Junmai
Gohyakumangoku from Toyama prefecture, 60% Rice Polish

Tedorigawa ‘Shukon' Junmai Ginjo
Yamada Nishiki & Gohyakumangoku from Ishikawa, 60% Rice Polish

Sohomare ‘Kimoto’ Junmai Daiginjo
Yamada Nishiki from Hyogo prefecture, 45% Rice Polish

Nanbu Nijin ‘Yuzo Special’ Junmai Daiginjo
Miyama Nishiki from Iwate prefecture, 60% Rice Polish

Yamatan Masamune ‘Matsuyama Mitsui’ Junmai Daiginjo
Matsuyama Mitsui from Ehime prefecture, 23% Rice Polish

Dewazakura 'Yukimegami 35" Junmai Daiginjo
Yukimegami from Yamagata prefecture, 35% Rice Polish

Dassai ‘23" Junmai Daiginjo
Yamada Nishiki from Yamaguchi prefecture, 23% Rice Polish

Toyo Bijin 'Toyo No Megami' Junmai Daiginjo
Yamada Nishiki from Yamaguchi prefecture, 30% Rice Polish

Sinshu Kirei ‘Miyama Nishiki 39’ Junmai Daiginjo
Miyama Nishiki from Nagano prefecture, 39% Rice Polish

Dassai ‘23" Junmai Daiginjo
Yamada Nishiki from Yamaguchi prefecture, 23% Rice Polish

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
Quantities and vintages are subjected to availability

Format

150ml

300ml

300ml

360ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

1800ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720m]

720ml

1800ml

Price

$148

$428

$498

$548

$868

$928

$1.698

$1.998

$2,088

$2,228

$2,488

$2,788

$3.188

$3.688



